63 Calverley Road
Tunbridge wells
TN12UY
01892526515
townhousetwells@gmail.com
& @ townhousetwells townhousetwells
www.townhousetwells.com




1/ MACABEOQ, SPAIN

2/ PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
3/ SAUVIGNON BLANC,
4/ RIOJA, SPAIN

5/ CHARDONNAY, FRAN
6/ MUSCADET, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
8/ ALBARINO, SPAIN

£7
£8
£8
£9
£9
£9

CHILE

CE

7/ COOPER CREEK, NEW ZEALAND

£10
£10

; 175ml
1/ TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN £7
. 2/MERLOT, CHILE £8
3/RIOJA, SPAIN £9
4/ MONTEPULCIANO, ITALY ~ £9
g 5/ PINOT NOIR, CHILE £10
A\ 6/ MALBEC, ARGENTINA £10
' 7/RIBERAL ROBLE, SPAIN £11
8/ RIOJA RESERVA, SPAIN
175ml
¢ 1/ PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ITALY £8
2/ MALBEC ROSE, ARGENTINA  £9
3/ SAINT-ROCH, ST. TROPEZ,
COTES DE PROVENCE £11

4/ WHISPERING ANGEL

1/ CAVA, SPAIN

2/ PROSECCO, ITALY

4/ MOET BRUT

CRISPS - £1.9
Chilli / Salted / Rosemary

PEANUTS - £1.5
Dry Roasted / Thai Chilli

3/ CHAMAGNE, FRANCE

!

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

WHITE
ROSE
WHITE
ROSE
WHITE
ROSE

175ml 250ml Btl

£9

£10
£10
£12
£12
£12

£15
£15

250ml
£9
£10
£12
£12
£15
£15
£16

250ml
£10
£12

£16

Note: Wine by glass is available in 125ml

125ml
£8
£9
£10
£11
£14
£15

£25
£28
£28
£32
£32
£32

£42
£42

Btl

£25
£28
£32
£32
£42
£42
£45
£48

Btl
£28
£32

£45

£50

Btl

£28
£29
£32
£34
£54
£58
£65

SMOKED ALMONDS - £3

Cashew nuts / Roasted almonds

NO NUTS - £2

Barbecue corns / Wasabi peas

ESTRELLA GALICIA £6
ESTRELLA GALICIA GF

ESTRELLA GALICIA ALC FREE

SAN MIGUEL £6.5
MAELOC CIDER / Strawberry or Pear
NECK OIL IPA £6.5
GAMMA RAY PALE ALE £6
GUINNESS

NEGRONI
MOJITO

GREY GOOSE FI1ZZ

COSMOPOLITAN
TOM COLLINS

SANGRIA

NEGRONI
MOJITO

VIRGIN MARY

APEROL SPRITZ

CUCUMBER & MINT

GRAPEFRUIT & BASIL

IRISH COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

£7
£7
£3
£3

OLD FASHIONED

HALFS BTL
£3  £55
£6
£4.5
£3.5 £6
£5
£3.5 NA
£3 NA
£6

MARGARITA
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI

CALVERLEY

BLOODY MARY

APEROL SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI

RASPBERRY SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

STRAWBERRY & LIME
ORANGE & ROSEMARY

ENG BR TEA

EARL GREY TEA

PEPPERMINT
FRESH MINT




